The First Party will open the L/C in favour of Allan Marine Ltd and the ex-
works of DG  set will  be delivery of the  generating set within 03  month from the date of Work Order of
Second Party.

8.1. PRICE: Total price for 01 nos Generator is GBP 59,000.00 (Fifty Nine Thousand GBP Only)

100%  payment to  be made through  irrevocable confirmed L`/C to be opened in favour of Allam Marine
Limited, Wyke Way, Melton, Hull, HU14 3BQ, England

vyarranty:_

As  per  standard  of manufacturer,  we  provide  2  year warranty  or 3000  hours whichever comes  first,